HEADER TANK
SOLUTIONS
6 & 8″ TANKS WITH 1½″ VALVES
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
02
PENTAIR CLEAN AIR SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS BY GOYEN & MECAIR
Engineering partnerships since 1935
Clean Air Systems, through leading global brands Goyen and Mecair, have provided engineering partnerships since 1935 to

• TR CERTIFICATION
• 94/9/EC ATEX DIRECTIVE
S E 14 C 2 0 N04 P180 M 5Part Number Code:
End caps
S Flat (Mecair name plate)
G Flat (Goyen name plate)
Valve
E VEM – Remote pilot
N VNP – Integral pilot
Valve size and tank
12 1.5″ single-stage valve, 8″ tank
14 1.5″ dual-stage valve, 8″ tank
62 1.5″ single-stage valve, 6″ tank
64 1.5″ dual-stage valve, 6″ tank
Pilot/Exhaust Thread Type
0 NPT
1 RC Cover 3/8″
2 G
Diaphragm material
0 Nitrile membrane, Akulon seat, Standard Temp (−40°C to +82°C)
1 Viton membrane, Viton rubberised seat, Aggressive service (−40°C to +232°C)
4 Low temperature, Nitrile membrane, Polyethylene seat, Low temp: −60°C to +82°C
# valves
N01, N02, etc.
Pitch
 140 Minimum
Voltage options (Only if integrally piloted)
3 Dual rating: 110 V DC
220/240 V 50/60 Hz
4 Dual rating: 48 V DC
115 V 50/60 Hz
5 Dual rating: 24 V DC
48 V 50/60 Hz
6 Dual rating: 12 V DC
24 V 50/60 Hz
Solenoid (Only if integrally piloted)
M SB4 Series
⎫
⎬
⎭
CODES & TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
HEADER TANK SOLUTIONS
6 & 8″ TANKS WITH 1½″ VALVES
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
04
DIAPHRAGM KIT NUMBERS
514G & 564G Kit 512G & 562G Kit
K514G K512G
VALVE CONSTRUCTION
Top cover Diecast aluminium (E-coat black)
Body Diecast aluminium (E-coat black)
Pilot base Aluminium (anodised)
Pilot Stainless steel
Diaphragm
Nitrile (standard)
Viton (optional)
Diaphragm seat Nylon (standard)
Bolts Stainless steel
Diaphragm backing disk Stainless steel
Diaphragm spring Stainless steel
TYPE PORT
SIZE
No.
DIAPH.
VALVE PRESSURE
RANGE (BAR)
COIL KV CV
min. max.
VEM512G 1.5″ 1 1 8.6 NO 51 59
VEM514G 1.5″ 2 1 8.6 NO 52 60
VNP512G 1.5″ 1 1 8.6 YES 51 59
VNP 514G 1.5″ 2 1 8.6 YES 52 60
VEM562G 1.5″ 1 1 8.6 NO 51 59